Schools for Design Competition 
	Country 
	Institution Name 
	Contact
	Contact Email

	Argentina 
	Argentinean National Technological University, FRBA
	Nancy Figueroa 
	nnfigueroa@gmail.com 

	Australia 
	Australian Maritime College 
	Martin Renilson; Prasanta Sahoo; Giles Thomas; M. Pouzanjani
	m.renilson@amc.edu.au; p.sahoo@amc.edu.au; gthomas@amc.edu.au; mpourzan@amc.edu.au 

	
	Curtin University 
	Kim Klaka 
	K.Klaka@cmst.curtin.edu.au 

	
	Flinders University 
	Karl Sammut
	karl.sammut@flinders.edu.au 

	
	TAFE Sydney Institute 
	Dusko Spalj
	Dusko.Spalj@tafe.nsw.edu.au 

	
	University of Tasmania 
	Michael Davis 
	M.R.Davis@utas.edu.au 

	Bangladesh 
	Bangladesh University of Engineering and Technology 
	Shahjada Tarafder; Refayet Ullah; Khabirul Haque Chowdhury; Golam Zakaria; Mir Tareque Ali
	shahjada68@yahoo.com refayet@name.buet.ac.bd khabir@name.buet.ac.bd 
gzakaria@name.buet.ac.bd 
mtarequeali@name.buet.ac.bd  

	Belgium
	University of Liège, Belgium
	Philippe Rigo; Andre Hage
	ph.rigo@ulg.ac.be ; ahage@ulg.ac.be 

	Brazil 
	Brazil UAE 
	Jose Luiz Sansone - 
Marina Aranha - 
Jassiel Hernandez - 
Elvis Santander - 
José Hechavarría Pérez - 
Alexandre Correa 
Rubelmar de Azevedo -  
Rubelmar de Azevedo Neto -
	jlsansone@yahoo.com.br 
aranha.ep@gmail.com maranha@uea.edu.br 
jvfontes@uea.edu.br 
esantander@uea.edu.br 
joserhperez@gmail.com  
alexandreroccorrea@bol.com.br rubelmar.azevedo@gmail.com 
rubelmar.neto@gmail.com 

	
	Brazil UFAM
	Ana Serafico -  
Nelson Kuwahara -
	anaserafico2013@gmail.com nelsonk@ufam.edu.br 

	
	Brazil UFPA 
	Said Mounsif -  
Kao Yung Ho -  
Hito Braga de Moraes  
Nélio Figueiredo -  
Pedro Lameira -  
Maisa Tobias -  
	smounsif@ufpa.br 
kao@ufpa.br 
hito@ufpa.br 
nelio@ufpa.br pedrolameira@ufpa.br
isatobias1@gmail.com 

	
	Brazil Federal Univ
	Jean-David Caprace 
	jdcaprace@oceanica.ufrj.br 

	
	Universidade do Estado do Amazonas Manaus 
	Harlysson Maia, Jose Luiz Sansone, Jassiel Hernandez, Elvis Santander
	harlysson_wheiny@hotmail.com jlsansone@yahoo.com.br 
jvfontes@uea.edu.br esantander@uea.edu.br 

	
	Universidade Federal do Para (Brazil) 
	Said Mounsif, Kao Yung Ho, Hito Braga de Moraes, Nélio Figueiredo
	smounsif@ufpa.br 
kao@ufpa.br 
hito@ufpa.br 
nelio@ufpa.br 

	Canada 
	Memorial University of Newfoundland 
	Heather Peng; Edward Moakler
	hpeng@mun.ca edwardmoakler@gmail.com 

	
	University of British Columbia 
	David Gillen; Jon Mikkelsen
	david.gillen@sauder.ubc.ca  mikk@mech.ubc.ca 

	Chile 
	Universidad Austral de Chile 
	Elijah Carrasco Maira
	ecarras2@uach.cl 

	China 
	Dalian Maritime University 
	Zuwen Wang
	wangzw@dlmu.edu.cn 

	
	Guangzhou Maritime University 
	Zhengrong Sha 
	1638526209@qq.com 

	
	Hong Kong Polytechnic University 
	John Liu 
	lgtliu@polyu.edu.hk 

	
	Jiangsu University of Science and Technology 
	Yifeng Guan
	Gyf001@163.com 

	
	Shanghai Maritime University 
	Yu Shicheng
	yusc@shmtu.edu.cn 

	Colombia 
	Colombia Univ of the Andes 
	Gordon Wilmsmeier
	g.wilmsmeier@uniandes.edu.co 

	Denmark 
	Technical University of Denmark 
	Anne Katrine Bjerregaard; Jorgen Juncher Jensen 
	akbj@mek.dtu.dk 
jj@mek.dtu.dk 

	Ecuador 
	Ecuador ESPOL
	Jose Rolando Marin Lopez 
	jrmarin@espol.edu.ec 

	
	Escuela Politecnica Del Litoral (ESPOL)
	Marco Velarde             Jhonny Dominguez
	mvelarde@espol.edu.es jdominguez@tecnavin.com 

	Egypt 
	Alexandria University 
	Heba Leheta
	heba.leheta@alexu.edu.eg 

	
	Arab Academy of Science and Technology and Maritime Transport 
	Tarel ElSayed 
	tarekeee@aast.edu 

	England 
	BMT Defense Services 
	C.G. Hodge 
	chodge@bmtdsl.co.uk 

	
	Boat Building Academy 
	Rebecca Joseph 
	office@boatbuildingacademy.com 

	
	Newcastle University 
	Andrew Willmott; Ivan Tam
	andrew.willmott@ncl.ac.uk  van.tam@newcastle.ac.uk 

	
	University of Southampton UK 
	Dominic Hudson; Georgina Keane
	dominic@soton.ac.uk  G.Keane@soton.ac.uk 

	
	Southampton Solent University 
	Nickie Butt 
	nickie.butt@solent.ac.uk 

	
	U.K. National Apprenticeship Program 
	John Chudley
	JohnChudley@lsc.gov.uk 

	
	University College London 
	Yiannis Ventikos; A.R. Greig 
	y.ventikos@ucl.ac.uk  a_greig@meng.ucl.ac.uk 

	
	University of Greenwich 
	Minghua Zhao
	m.zhao@gre.ac.uk 

	
	Warsash Maritime Academy 
	John Millican
	john.millican@solent.ac.uk 

	France 
	Ecole Nationale Supérieure D'Architecture de Nantes
	Stephane Bergeot
	stephane.bergeot@nantes.archi.fr 

	Gambia
	American international uni
	Harry Koroma
	harrykoroma@gmail.com

	Germany 
	Hochschule Bremen
	Gregor Schellenberger
	gregor.schellenberger@hs-bremen.de 

	
	Institut für Entwerfen von Schiffen und Schiffssicherheit, Harburg
	Stefan Kruger 
	krueger@tu-harburg.de 

	
	Institut für Seeverkehrswirtschaft und Logistik
	Holger Schutt; Manfred Zachcial; Olaf Springer
	schuett@isl.org ; zachcial@isl.org 
springer@fbsm.hs-bremen.dk 

	
	Maritime Institute of Bremen 
	Andreas Kraus
	Kraus@fbsm.hs-bremen.de 

	
	Technical University of Hamburg 
	Stefan Krueger
	Krueger@tu-hamburg.de 

	
	Universität Rostock
	Robert Bronsart  
Sebastian Greshake,
Hannes Lindner
Gunnar Kistner
	Robert.bronsart@uni-rostock.de 
sebastian.greshake@uni-rostock.de  
hannes.lindner@uni-rostock.de 
gunnar.kistner@uni-rostock.de

	
	Kiel
	Henkrik Dankowski
	 hendrik.dankowski@fh-kiel.de

	Greece 
	National Technical University of Athens 
	Apostolos Papanikolaou
	papa@deslab.ntua.gr 

	India 
	Cochin University of Science and Technology 
	K. Sivaprasad
	sivaprasad@cusat.ac.in 

	
	Indian Institute of Technology, Kharagpur 
	T. Sahoo, Vishwanath Nagarajan, Om Prakash Sha, Anirban Bhattacharyya, Ajith Bhargav
Prof. Hari Warrior
	tsahoo@naval.iitkgp.ernet.in vishwanath_n@naval.iitkgp.ernet.in 
ops@naval.iitkgp.ernet.in ab@naval.iitkgp.ernet.in, ajithbhargav7@gmail.com 
warrior@naval.iitkgp.ac.in 

	
	Indian Institute of Technology, Madras 
	V. Ananthasubramanian 
	subru@iitm.ac.in 

	
	Indian Maritime University, Viskhapatnam
	U/S. Ramesh
Bhadriraju Nagesh
	ramesh.us@imuv.edu.in 
bhadrirajunagesh@imu.ac.in 

	
	Indian Maritime University, Kolkata 
	Arun Kishore Eashwara
	akeswara@imu.ac.in 

	
	Kolkata
	Chinmoy Sarkar
	csarkar@imu.ac.in

	
	Sree Narayana Gurukulam College 
	Satheesh Babu
Prof. S. Surendran
	pksatheeshbabu@yahoo.com ssur53@gmail.com 

	
	Tolani Maritime Institute, Pune, India 
	Sudhir Sindagi; Sanjeet Kanungo; Naresh Mishra
	sindagi@gmail.com sanjeetk@tmi.tolani.edu nareshm@tmi.tolani.edu 

	Indonesia 
	Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember
	I K A P Utama
	perkapalan@its.ac.id 

	
	Brawijaya University
	Sunardi ST MT
	sunardi@ub.ac.id

	
	University of Indonesia 
	Bilmantasya Al-Fattha
	bilmantasya@gmail.com 

	
	Universitas Indonesia – Depok
	Achmad Riadi
	achmadriadi@ui.ac.id

	
	Diponegoro uni
	Good Rindo
	good.rindo@gmail.com

	
	Politeknik Negeri Batam
	Abdurrahman Prasetyo
	abdurrahman@polibatam.ac.id


	Japan 
	Tokyo Naval Architecture 
	Katsumori Matsushima
	info@ipr=ctr.tu-tokyo.ac.jp 

	Malaysia 
	Universiti Teknologi Malaysia
	Omar Yaacob 
	omaryaakob@utm.my 

	Malta 
	University of Malta 
	Tonio Sant 
	tonio.sant@um.edu.mt 

	Mexico 
	Universidad Veracruzana
	Edna Rosas
	edna.rosas@nauticalmexico.com 

	Netherlands 
	University of Delft 
	Mirek Kaminski
	M.L.Kaminski@tudelft.nl 

	New Zealand 
	Unitec New Zealand 
	Lee Baglow 
	lbaglow@unitec.ac.nzu 

	Pakistan
	Pakistan Navy Engineering College,
National University of Sciences and Technology
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Dr Zeeshan Riaz
	deanna@pnec.nust.edu.pk

	Philippines 
	Asian Institute of Maritime Studies 
	Engr. Daniel P. Marfil
	Sto.aims@yahoo.com 

	
	Mariner’s Polytechnic College Foundation 
	STO Jonathan Paraiso& Engr. Vargas
	jonathanbparaiso@yahoo.com 

	
	Philippine Nautical and Technical College 
	Felipe Cortina 
	phillipcortina@yahoo.com 

	
	SONAME Philippines 
	Sammuel Lin 
	sammuellim8@gmail.com 

	
	University of Cebu 
	STO Robert M. Maluya;  Engr. Jacklyn Antolihao - Descartin
	sto@shipboardtraining.com  jacklyn.ad1212@gmail.com 

	Poland 
	Maritime University of Szczecin 
	Magdalena Markiewicz
	m.markiewicz@am.szczecin.pl 

	Portugal 
	Technical University of Lisbon 
	Carlos Guedes Soares
	c.guedes.soares@centec.tecnico.ulisboa.pt 

	Scotland 
	Edinburgh Napier University 
	Christiane Bielefeldt
Professor of Strategic Transport
	C.Bielefeldt@napier.ac.uk 

	
	University of Strathclyde, Glasgow 
	Dracos Vassalos; Iraklis Lazakis
	d.vassalos@strath.ac.uk 
iraklis.lazakis@strath.ac.uk 

	Singapore 
	Nanyang Technological University 
	Melissa Ng; Prof Dr.ing Wolfgang Muller Wittig
	melissang@ntu.edu.sg 
wolfgang.Mueller-Wittig@fraunhofer.sg 

	

	National University of Singapore
	Bernard Tan Tiong Gie; Y.S. Choo
	cvecys@nus.edu.sg 

	
	National University of Singapore 
	Bernard Tan Tiong Gie
	phytanb@nus.edu.sg 

	
	Ngee Ann Polytechnic 
	Subrata Chanda
	subrata_chanda@np.edu.sg 

	
	Singapore Institute of Technology 
	Dimitrios Konovessis
	Dimitrios.Konovessis@SingaporeTech.edu.sg 

	
	Singapore Maritime Academy/Singapore Polytechnic 
	Roland Tan; Foo Nan Cho; Gopala Krishnam, Capt Sahwan Bin Osman
	sma@sp.edu.sg ; foonancho@sp.edu.sg 
Gopala_KRISHNAN@sp.edu.sg ,
Sahwan_Osman@sp.edu.sgb 

	
	Singapore University of Technology and Design 
	Lim Keng Hui
	kenghui_lim@sutd.edu.sg 

	Sweden 
	Chalmers University of Technology 
	Lars Larsson
	Lars.Larrson@chalmers.se 

	
	World Maritime University 
	Patrick Donner, Jens-Uwe Schröder-Hinrichs,
Max Meija
	pd@wmu.se 
jus@wmu.se 
mm@wmu.se 

	Thailand 
	Kasetsart University, Thailand
	Yodchai Tiaple
	yodchai.ti@ku.th 

	Turkey 
	Istanbul Technical University 
	Devrim Bülent Danisman; Abni Kükner
	bulentdanisman@itu.edu.tr 
kukner@itu.edu.tr 

	
	Maltepe University 
	Demet Eryildiz
	demeteryildiz@maltepe.edu.tr 

	United States (California) 
	California Maritime Academy 
	James Dalske; Cynthia Trevisan
	jdalske@csum.edu ; Ctrevisan@csum.edu 


	
	University of California, Berkeley 
	Ronald Yeung; Ashok Gadgil
	rwyeung@berkeley.edu  gadgil@ce.berkely.edu 

	United States (Connecticut) 
	United States Coast Guard Academy 
	Michael Corl
	Michael.J.Corl@uscga.edu 

	United States (Florida) 
	Florida Atlantic University 
	Karl von Ellenrieder 
	ellenrie@fau.edu 

	
	University of Florida 
	Herbert A. Ingley, III 
	ingley@ufl.edu 

	United States (Hawaii) 
	University of Hawaii 
	R. Cengiz Ertekin
	ertekin@hawaii.edu 

	United States (Louisiana) 
	University of New Orleans 
	Kyle Griffith; Brian Taravella
	kcgriff1@my.uno.edu ; bmtarave@uno.edu 

	United States (Maine) 
	Maine Maritime Academy
	Douglas Read; Richard Kimball
	Douglas.read@mma.edu 
richard.kimball@mma.edu 

	United States (Maryland) 
	United States Naval Academy 
	Jennifer Waters; Mike Morabito
	jwaters@usna.edu ; morabito@usna.edu 

	United States (Massachusetts) 
	Massachusetts Institute of Technology 
	Ray McCord; Michael Triantafyllou; Mark Thomas
Pratap Talwar
	rsmccord@mit.edu ; mistetri@triant.mit.edu ; 
mwthomas@mit.edu ; ptalwar@mit.edu  


	United States (Michigan) 
	Great Lakes Maritime Research Institute
	Richard Stewart
	RStewart@uwsuper.edu 

	
	University of Michigan
	Mark Groden; Matthew Collette; Julie Young; Steve Ceccio
	mgroden@umich.edu ; mdcoll@umich.edu ; ylyoung@umich.edu ; 
ceccio@umich.edu 

	United States (New Jersey) 
	Rutgers University 
	Richard Lutz
	rlutz@marine.rutgers.edu 

	
	Stevens Institute of Technology, Hoboken, NJ
	Michael Bruno; Julie Pullen; Raju Datla; Michael Delorme; Tom Wakeman
	Michael.bruno@stevens.edu  julie.pullen@stevens.edu  rdatla@stevens.edu  mdelorme@stevens.edu  twakeman@stevens.edu 

	United States (New York) 
	John Jay College of Criminal Justice 
	Anthony Gentile 
	agentile@jjay.cuny.edu 

	
	SUNY Maritime 
	Richard Burke; Aaron Rowen
	rburke@sunymaritime.edu 
arowen@sunymaritime.edu 

	
	U.S. Merchant Marine Academy 
	Bill Caliendo; George Edenfield; Shashi Kumar
	caliendow@usmma.edu  edenfieldg@usmma.edu  kumars@usmma.edu 

	
	Webb Institute 
	Roger Compton; Rick Neilson; Matthew Werner; Bradley Golden
	rcompton@webb-institute.edu  rneilson@webb-institute.edu mwerner@webb-institute.edu 
bdmgolden@webb.edu 

	United States (Rhode Island) 
	University of Rhode Island
	Stephan Grilli 
	grilli@oce.uri.edu 

	United States (Texas)
	Texas A&M University 
	James M. Kaihatu; Jeff Falzarano; Jim Kruse
	jkaihatu@civil.tamu.edu jfalzarano@civil.tamu.edu jkruse@tti.tamu.edu 

	
	Texas A&M at Galveston  
	Vincent Treglia
	tregliav@tamug.edu 

	United States (Virginia) 
	The Apprentice School, Newport News Shipbuilding 
	Jennifer Ryan 
	Jennifer.ryan@as.edu 

	
	Virginia Tech University 
	Leigh McCue; Al Brown
	mccue@vt.edu  
albrown5@vt.edu 

	United States (Washington)
	University of Washington
	Bruce Adee
	badee@u.washington.edu 

	
	Western Washington University 
	Nicole Larson 
	Nicole.Larson@wwu.edu 

	Ukraine 
	Odessa National Maritime Academy 
	O.A. Golikov
	info@onma.edu.ua 

	
	Odessa State Maritime Academy 
	V.M. Koshevoy
	osmabsd@mail.ru 

	Whales 
	Cardiff Business School 
	Peter Marlowe
	Marlow@cardiff.ac.uk 



Need points of contact for:
Ngee Ann Polytechnic, 
Nanyang Technological University, 
Singapore Institute of Technology and Singapore University of Technology and Design

And would like additional point of contact for:
Singapore Maritime Academy,
